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Firm Name Representative Phone Email 
 
Asa Construction 
 

 
Heather Asa 503-913-3383 

 
heather@asaconstruction.com  

 
Kirby Nagelhout Construction Co. 
 

 
Sunny Harmesun 541-410-0808 

 
sunnyh@kirbynagelhout.com  

 
Kirby Nagelhout Construction Co.  

 
Chris Prahl 503-530-8420 

 
chrisp@kirbynagelhout.com  

 
Walsh Construction 
 

 
Bennett Barnwell 503-519-2795 

 
bbarwell@walshconstruction.com  

 
Advanced Tribal, LLC. 
 

 
Leon Araiza 503-990-2722 

 
Advancedtribal@gmail.com  

 
LMC Construction 
 

 
Kyle Anderson 503-209-3450 

 
kylea@lmcconstruction.com  

 
First Cascade Corporation 
 

 
Liz Davenport 503-699-8970 

 
elizabethD@firstcascade.com  

 
Milliken Infrastructure 
 

 
Neil Antonini 503-807-3070 

 
Neila-se@outlook.com  

 
Pence Construction 
 

 
Owen Blakesley 971-707-2576 

 
owenb@pence.net  

 
Hassle Free Renovations 

 
Travis Harp 503-332-8350 

 
hasslefreemh@gmail.com  
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Firm Name Representative Phone Email 
 
 IBI Construction 
 

 
Jim/Tobi 503-646-5376 

 
jim@llbll.com  

  
Washington Oregon Painters 
 

  
Josh Buchanan 
John Buchanan 

800-733-8412 
  
john@waorpainters.com  

  
Bremik Construction 

  
Alexi Meuwissen 503-688-1000 

  
am@bremik.com  

  
Bremik Construction 

 
Earl Newton 503-737-7072 

 
en@bremik.com  

  
Bremik Construction 

  
Todd Duwe 971-804-1152 

  
tduwe@bremik.com  

  
Stauffer-Cisco Supply 

  
David Dempsy 503-531-8557 

 
david@stauffer-cisco.com  
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